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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 23.661 +5.254 5:50:43.166
(10) Clube Millennium BCP 66 33:28.626  +33:10.219 6:24:11.792
1 19.564 +1.157  13:39:44.807 67 21.516 +3.109 6:24:33.308
2 24:29.636  +24:11.229 14:04:14.443 68 33:47.379  +33:28.972 6:58:20.688
3 20.143 +1.736 14:04:34.586 69 20.071 +1.664 6:58:40.759
4 2:00.723 +1:42.316 14:06:35.309 70 18:14.721 +17:56.314 7:16:55.480
5 22.505 +4.098 14:06:57.814 71 19.108 +0.701 7:17:14.588
6 15:46.198  +15:27.791 14:22:44.012 72 34:19.052  +34:00.645 7:51:33.640
7 18.774 +0.367 14:23:02.786 73 27.711 +9.304 7:52:01.351
8 17:32.140  +17:13.733 14:40:34.926 74 33:58.763  +33:40.356 8:26:00.114
9 21.884 +3.477  14:40:56.810 75 20.867 +2.460 8:26:20.981
10 32:38.293  +32:19.886 15:13:35.103 76 33:17.976  +32:59.569 8:59:38.957
11 20.210 +1.803 15:13:55.313 77 23.129 +4.722 9:00:02.086
12 30:13.987 +29:55.580  15:44:09.300 78 32:32.039  +32:13.632 9:32:34.125
13 20.049 +1.642 15:44:29.349 79 19.278 +0.871 9:32:53.403
14 33:36.564 +33:18.157  16:18:05.913 80  33:41.821  +33:23.414  10:06:35.224
15 20.103 +1.696 16:18:26.016 81 23.005 +4.598 10:06:58.229
16 33:49.599  +33:31.192 16:52:15.615 82 34:12.768  +33:54.361 10:41:10.997
17 18.773 +0.366  16:52:34.388 83 18.407 - 10:41:29.404
18 33:50.963  +33:32.556 17:26:25.351 84 31:41.276  +31:22.869 11:13:10.680
19 19.720 +1.313 17:26:45.071 85 19.422 +1.015 11:13:30.102
20 34:17.525  +33:59.118  18:01:02.596 86 32:25.540  +32:07.133  11:45:55.642
21 20.796 +2.389 18:01:23.392 87 26.294 +7.887 11:46:21.936
22 32:25.447  +32:07.040  18:33:48.839 88 33:32.715  +33:14308  12:19:54.651
23 19.100 +0.693 18:34:07.939 89 19.248 +0.841 12:20:13.899
24 33:35.224  +33:16.817 19:07:43.163 90 26:12.975  +25:54.568 12:46:26.874
25 19.079 +0.672  19:08:02.242 91 19.019 +0.612  12:46:45.893
26 33:38.503  +33:20.096 19:41:40.745 92 33:50.192  +33:31.785 13:20:36.085
27 18.788 +0.381  19:41:59.533
28 32:03.300 +31:44.893  20:14:02.833
29 21.286 +2.879  20:14:24.119
30 33:25.517  +33:07.110  20:47:49.636
31 18.871 +0.464  20:48:08.507
32 33:29.671  +33:11.264  21:21:38.178
33 19.636 +1.229  21:21:57.814
34 32:57.298  +32:38.891  21:54:55.112
35 23.615 +5.208  21:55:18.727
36 31:45.825  +31:27.418  22:27:04.552
37 21.807 +3.400  22:27:26.359
38 33:35.549  +33:17.142  23:01:01.908
39 19.416 +1.009  23:01:21.324
40  33:51.042  +33:32.635  23:35:12.366
41 19.405 +0.998  23:35:31.771
42 33:52.031 +33:33.624 9:23.802
43 23.757 +5.350 9:47.559
44 32:46.183  +32:27.776 42:33.742
45 19.576 +1.169 42:53.318
46 33:45.563  +33:27.156 1:16:38.881
47 19.200 +0.793 1:16:58.081
48 33:57.441  +33:39.034 1:50:55.522
49 18.867 +0.460 1:51:14.389
50  33:55.391  +33:36.984 2:25:09.780
51 21.698 +3.291 2:25:31.478
52 33:39.595  +33:21.188 2:59:11.073
53 25.336 +6.929 2:59:36.409
54 34:02.497  +33:44.090 3:33:38.906
55 22.537 +4.130 3:34:01.443
56 33:10.908  +32:52.501 4:07:12.351
57 26.777 +8.370 4:07:39.128
58 34:05.265  +33:46.858 4:41:44.393
59 22.647 +4.240 4:42:07.040
60 4:16.881  +3:58.474 4:46:23.921
61 24.828 +6.421 4:46:48.749
62  29:18.669  +29:00.262 5:16:07.418
63 23.004 +4.597 5:16:30.422
64  33:49.083  +33:30.676 5:50:19.505
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